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BLUFFVIEW MONTESSORI 

CHARTER SCHOOL #4001 

 
 

1321 Gilmore Avenue 
Winona, MN 55987 

Phone: 507-452-2807 
Fax: 507-452-6869 

www.bluffviewmontessori.org 
 
 

Henry Schantzen Head of School hschantzen@bluffviewmontessori.org 

Sherry Lohmeyer Assistant Head of School slohmeyer@bluffviewmontessori.org 

Tracy Tweeten-Lind Director of Special Education ttweeten-lind@hved.org; Phone: 507-459-0576 

Ruth Rourke Administrative Assistant rrourke@bluffviewmontessori.org 

Renee Knutson Office Assistant rknutson@bluffviewmonessori.org 

Jennifer Warner Winona Health RN jwarner@winonahealth.org 

Kim Bell SPED Teacher kbell@bluffviewmontessori.org 

Michaella Steinfeldt SPED Teacher msteinfeldt@bluffviewmontessori.org 

Brooke Kammerer SPED Teacher bkammerer@bluffviewmontessori.org 

Amy O’Laughlin Speech Language Pathologist aolaughlin@bluffviewmontessori.org  

Mindy Johnson Behavior Interventionist mjohnson@bluffviewmontessori.org 

Drew Althoff Non-Exclusionary Practices Specialist dalthoff@bluffviewmontessori.org  
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